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Last Name

Cartin
Vega
Berger
feldman
camalich
Leavitt
Hurd
Adatto
Hanf
Luna
Thein
Gilb
Martin
Banks
jones
Roulette
Walther
Martinez
Tarango
Jubran
Woodhouse
Jubran
Costello
Serrano
Serrano
lamb
Ruiz
Clint
Wilkins
Hsieh
Rose
Rivapalacio
Rivapalacio
Sotelo
Gelabert
Howard

First Name

Robert
Alyssa
Kenny
john
robert
Ondrya
Bruce
Andrew
Jason
Ramon
Scott
Richard
Ann Marie
Antonio
hertran
Melissa
Brian
Jimena
Ermest
Ryan
Karen
Rami
Jane
Lisa
Marcus
dave
Manuel
Dobbs
Audrey
Jimmy
Maria
Tori
Rudy
Lorena
Ana
Susan

Age

66
22
21
26
50
53
25
25
45
64
63
60
28
32
63
54
59
24
43
28
60
31
54
55
55
70
21
44
28
33
27
37
46
45
48
60

Race Results

Gender

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

PICCOLO FONDO -30 MILES

Bib

4025
4010
4011
4072
4014
4037
4036
2026
2024
4083
4055
2130
4003
4045
4046
4071
4038
4013
4018
4064
4015
4063
4034
4062
4061
4077
4035
4069
4023
4053
4050
4021
4020
4070
4078
4007

Place In
Div.
1 of4
1ofl
1 of3
1 of 11
1 of 10
1 of 8
2 of 11
3of11
2 0f 10
1of13
2 0of 13
3of13
1 of 8
4 of 11
4 of 13
20f8
50f13
2 of 8
1 of 7
S5of11
1 of9
6 of 11
3of8
20f9
6 0of 13
2 of 4
20of3
20f7
30f8
7 of 11
4 of 8
10of10
30f10
4 of 8
50of8
30f9

PICCOLO FONDO - 30 MILES R6

Time

01:46:26.59
01:54:49.91
01:55:59.18
02:02:46.00
02:02:56.27
02:03:01.56
02:06:47.07
02:07:31.12
02:07:31.62
02:07:41.12
02:10:02.15
02:10:09.56
02:14:01.47
02:14:25.46
02:14:28.25
02:16:11.68
02:17:19.63
02:18:52.17
02:19:28.04
02:21:02.79
02:22:41.83
02:23:46.03
02:23:48.00
02:24:04.85
02:24:05.63
02:24:11.55
02:24:19.71
02:25:57.73
02:26:25.21
02:26:26.21
02:26:26.96
02:26:43.14
02:26:44.02
02:30:57.01
02:31:39.65
02:31:39.92
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
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Cortez
Espejo
Maxwell
Bock

Lara
Leatherman
Wynne
Panek
Zoras
Chilom
Owens
Morton-Tran
Jinn

Tsui
Morton-Tran
Medero
Walker
Fersch
Fersch
Snyder
Marasigan
Ramirez
Kligman
Wall
Kirby
Nusenow
Knott
Benesh
Urzua
Ramirez
Sahagun

Hernandez
Gonzalez

Whitney
Bean
Felker
Shaw
Baranic
Munoz
Szabo
Weinshanker
Ide
Babineau
zumaya

Ricky
Francis
Brian
Thomas
Arturo
Paul
Sadie
Brandon
Dimitrios
Cherrie
Anthony
Lani
Taeho
Pamela
Linh
Carlos
Denise
Rich
Susie
Alia
Cindy
Alejandro
Richard
Christina
Shawn
Craig
Joanie
Dianna
Suzanna
Rocio L
Alena

Luis

Rex
Samantha
Mikhael
Susan
Michael
Javier
Christopher
Susan
Kristen
Joetta
david

28
23
53
49
51
58
31
16
39
43
43
28
51
42
32
59
59
63
62
42
39
40
57
40
28
55
58
55
36
52
31

33

66
38
35
41
46
51
53
58
36
58
56

Race Results
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

4028
4027
4052
4057
4056
4058
4016
4076
4086
4085
4008
3025
3088
4060
3024
4041
4040
4047
4048
4081
4002
4024
4012
4067
4039
4004
4044
4022
4026
4059
4006

4005

4082
4051
4054
4084
4066
4049
4075
4068
4009
4043
4079

8 of 11
9of 11
4 0f 10
50f 10
6 of 10
7 of 13
50f8
30f3
3of7
20f10
4 of 7
6 of 8
7 of 10
30of 10
7 of 8
8 of 13
4 of 9
90of13
50f9
4 0f 10
50f 10
50f7
10 of 13
6 of 10
10 of 11
11 of 13
6 of 9
7 of 9
7 of 10
6 of 8
8 of 8

11 of 11

3 of4
8 of 10
6 of 7
90f 10
8 of 10
90f 10
10 of 10
8 of 9
10 of 10
90f9
12 of 13

02:32:06.81
02:32:10.86
02:35:15.71
02:36:32.31
02:39:42.57
02:44:25.07
02:45:17.51
02:47:05.69
02:48:52.59
02:48:53.28
02:48:58.68
02:50:57.58
02:50:57.66
02:50:59.12
02:51:00.22
02:52:00.22
02:52:05.78
02:52:06.22
02:52:07.07
02:52:13.76
02:54:40.66
03:02:07.92
03:04:08.27
03:04:22.78
03:04:43.66
03:04:47.95
03:06:40.29
03:07:05.86
03:07:18.86
03:07:27.80
03:08:15.66

03:08:15.89

03:09:01.13
03:09:04.35
03:13:52.32
03:21:33.89
03:26:34.56
03:30:06.24
03:32:57.15
03:36:26.88
03:36:30.51
03:36:32.19
03:48:02.51
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80
81
82
83
84
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Williams
Purcell
Gillum
Williams
Austin

Syd
Robert
Tracy
Denice
Steven

44
65
52
54
57

Race Results
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

4080
4001
4042
4065
4073

7 of 7
4 of4
7 of 8
8 of 8
13 0f 13

03:48:02.54
03:54:23.02
04:27:12.02
04:27:45.14
05:07:14.17
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