6/18/2019 Race Results

PICCOLO FONDO - 30 MILES R6

PICCOLO FONDO -30 MILES

Pos.	Last Name	First Name	Age	Gender	Bib	Place In Div.	Time
1	Cartin	Robert	66	MALE	4025	1 of 4	01:46:26.59
2	Vega	Alyssa	22	FEMALE	4010	1 of 1	01:54:49.91
3	Berger	Kenny	21	MALE	4011	1 of 3	01:55:59.18
4	feldman	john	26	MALE	4072	1 of 11	02:02:46.00
5	camalich	robert	50	MALE	4014	1 of 10	02:02:56.27
6	Leavitt	Ondrya	53	FEMALE	4037	1 of 8	02:03:01.56
7	Hurd	Bruce	25	MALE	4036	2 of 11	02:06:47.07
8	Adatto	Andrew	25	MALE	2026	3 of 11	02:07:31.12
9	Hanf	Jason	45	MALE	2024	2 of 10	02:07:31.62
10	Luna	Ramon	64	MALE	4083	1 of 13	02:07:41.12
11	Thein	Scott	63	MALE	4055	2 of 13	02:10:02.15
12	Gilb	Richard	60	MALE	2130	3 of 13	02:10:09.56
13	Martin	Ann Marie	28	FEMALE	4003	1 of 8	02:14:01.47
14	Banks	Antonio	32	MALE	4045	4 of 11	02:14:25.46
15	jones	hertran	63	MALE	4046	4 of 13	02:14:28.25
16	Roulette	Melissa	54	FEMALE	4071	2 of 8	02:16:11.68
17	Walther	Brian	59	MALE	4038	5 of 13	02:17:19.63
18	Martinez	Jimena	24	FEMALE	4013	2 of 8	02:18:52.17
19	Tarango	Ernest	43	MALE	4018	1 of 7	02:19:28.04
20	Jubran	Ryan	28	MALE	4064	5 of 11	02:21:02.79
21	Woodhouse	Karen	60	FEMALE	4015	1 of 9	02:22:41.83
22	Jubran	Rami	31	MALE	4063	6 of 11	02:23:46.03
23	Costello	Jane	54	FEMALE	4034	3 of 8	02:23:48.00
24	Serrano	Lisa	55	FEMALE	4062	2 of 9	02:24:04.85
25	Serrano	Marcus	55	MALE	4061	6 of 13	02:24:05.63
26	lamb	dave	70	MALE	4077	2 of 4	02:24:11.55
27	Ruiz	Manuel	21	MALE	4035	2 of 3	02:24:19.71
28	Clint	Dobbs	44	MALE	4069	2 of 7	02:25:57.73
29	Wilkins	Audrey	28	FEMALE	4023	3 of 8	02:26:25.21
30	Hsieh	Jimmy	33	MALE	4053	7 of 11	02:26:26.21
31	Rose	Maria	27	FEMALE	4050	4 of 8	02:26:26.96
32	Rivapalacio	Tori	37	FEMALE	4021	1 of 10	02:26:43.14
33	Rivapalacio	Rudy	46	MALE	4020	3 of 10	02:26:44.02
34	Sotelo	Lorena	45	FEMALE	4070	4 of 8	02:30:57.01
35	Gelabert	Ana	48	FEMALE	4078	5 of 8	02:31:39.65
36	Howard	Susan	60	FEMALE	4007	3 of 9	02:31:39.92

6/18/2019 Race Results

0/10/2019				Race Results			
37	Cortez	Ricky	28	MALE	4028	8 of 11	02:32:06.81
38	Espejo	Francis	23	MALE	4027	9 of 11	02:32:10.86
39	Maxwell	Brian	53	MALE	4052	4 of 10	02:35:15.71
40	Bock	Thomas	49	MALE	4057	5 of 10	02:36:32.31
41	Lara	Arturo	51	MALE	4056	6 of 10	02:39:42.57
42	Leatherman	Paul	58	MALE	4058	7 of 13	02:44:25.07
43	Wynne	Sadie	31	FEMALE	4016	5 of 8	02:45:17.51
44	Panek	Brandon	16	MALE	4076	3 of 3	02:47:05.69
45	Zoras	Dimitrios	39	MALE	4086	3 of 7	02:48:52.59
46	Chilom	Cherrie	43	FEMALE	4085	2 of 10	02:48:53.28
47	Owens	Anthony	43	MALE	4008	4 of 7	02:48:58.68
48	Morton-Tran	Lani	28	FEMALE	3025	6 of 8	02:50:57.58
49	Jinn	Taeho	51	MALE	3088	7 of 10	02:50:57.66
50	Tsui	Pamela	42	FEMALE	4060	3 of 10	02:50:59.12
51	Morton-Tran	Linh	32	FEMALE	3024	7 of 8	02:51:00.22
52	Medero	Carlos	59	MALE	4041	8 of 13	02:52:00.22
53	Walker	Denise	59	FEMALE	4040	4 of 9	02:52:05.78
54	Fersch	Rich	63	MALE	4047	9 of 13	02:52:06.22
55	Fersch	Susie	62	FEMALE	4048	5 of 9	02:52:07.07
56	Snyder	Alia	42	FEMALE	4081	4 of 10	02:52:13.76
57	Marasigan	Cindy	39	FEMALE	4002	5 of 10	02:54:40.66
58	Ramirez	Alejandro	40	MALE	4024	5 of 7	03:02:07.92
59	Kligman	Richard	57	MALE	4012	10 of 13	03:04:08.27
60	Wall	Christina	40	FEMALE	4067	6 of 10	03:04:22.78
61	Kirby	Shawn	28	MALE	4039	10 of 11	03:04:43.66
62	Nusenow	Craig	55	MALE	4004	11 of 13	03:04:47.95
63	Knott	Joanie	58	FEMALE	4044	6 of 9	03:06:40.29
64	Benesh	Dianna	55	FEMALE	4022	7 of 9	03:07:05.86
65	Urzua	Suzanna	36	FEMALE	4026	7 of 10	03:07:18.86
66	Ramirez	Rocio L	52	FEMALE	4059	6 of 8	03:07:27.80
67	Sahagun	Alena	31	FEMALE	4006	8 of 8	03:08:15.66
68	Hernandez Gonzalez	Luis	33	MALE	4005	11 of 11	03:08:15.89
69	Whitney	Rex	66	MALE	4082	3 of 4	03:09:01.13
70	Bean	Samantha	38	FEMALE	4051	8 of 10	03:09:04.35
71	Felker	Mikhael	35	MALE	4054	6 of 7	03:13:52.32
72	Shaw	Susan	41	FEMALE	4084	9 of 10	03:21:33.89
73	Baranic	Michael	46	MALE	4066	8 of 10	03:26:34.56
74	Munoz	Javier	51	MALE	4049	9 of 10	03:30:06.24
75	Szabo	Christopher	53	MALE	4075	10 of 10	03:32:57.15
76	Weinshanker	Susan	58	FEMALE	4068	8 of 9	03:36:26.88
77	Ide	Kristen	36	FEMALE	4009	10 of 10	03:36:30.51
78	Babineau	Joetta	58	FEMALE	4043	9 of 9	03:36:32.19
79	zumaya	david	56	MALE	4079	12 of 13	03:48:02.51

6/18/2019			Race Results				
80	Williams	Syd	44	MALE	4080	7 of 7	03:48:02.54
81	Purcell	Robert	65	MALE	4001	4 of 4	03:54:23.02
82	Gillum	Tracy	52	FEMALE	4042	7 of 8	04:27:12.02
83	Williams	Denice	54	FEMALE	4065	8 of 8	04:27:45.14
84	Austin	Steven	57	MALE	4073	13 of 13	05:07:14.17